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Administration and Main Office Staff
Pilar Ramos Principal pramos@unitedbk.org
Meg Crouch Assistant Principal mcrouch@unitedbk.org
Dawn Babbush Parent Coordinator dbabbush@unitedbk.org
Catherine McCray School Secretary cmccray@unitedbk.org
Kara Zimmerman Operations Support KZimmerman@unitedbk.org

Guidance and Support Staff
Lisa Norville Restorative Justice Coordinator Lnorville@unitedbk.org
Hannah Sherman Social Worker HSherman@Unitedbk.org
Tiffany Garland Guidance Counselor Tgarland@unitedbk.org
Vontries Holloman Guidance Counselor VHolloman@unitedbk.org
Jeff Rivera Student Support Dean JRivera@Unitedbk.org
Tanya Williams Community Resources Twilliams@unitedbk.org
John DePasquale SPED Coordinator Jdepasquale@unitedbk.org
Joanna Wizner ELL Teacher Jwizner@unitedbk.org
Marcelle Good Math Specialist mgood@unitedbk.org
Kaitlyn Urato- Valencia Literacy Specialist Kvalencia@unitedbk.org

Instructional Staff- Lower Grades
Daisy Cantey- Moise PreKindergarten Teacher–Pk02 dmoise@unitedbk.org
Elaine Obuseli PreKindergarten Teacher–Pk01 eobuseli@unitedbk.org
Kay Jeffrey Kindergarten Teacher–K02 kje�rey@unitedbk.org
Yanira Negron Kindergarten SPED Teacher –K01 ynegron@unitedbk.org
Christie Alexander Kindergarten Teacher–K01 calexander@unitedbk.org
Noraida Colon Kindergarten Teacher K03 ncolon@unitedbk.org
Nicole Ambris 1st Grade SPED Teacher–101 nambris@unitedbk.org
Ysabel Nava 1st Grade Teacher–101 ynava@unitedbk.org
Perri Tyson 1st Grade Teacher–102 ptyson@unitedbk.org
Sammi Priti 1st Grade Teacher–103 Spriti@unitedbk.org
Angela Cortez 2nd Grade Teacher–202 Acortez@unitedbk.org
April Navarro 2nd Grade SPED Teacher–201 Anavarro@unitedbk.org
David Shaw 2nd Grade Teacher–201 Dshaw@unitedbk.org
Lauren Auerbach 2nd Grade Teacher–203 Lauerbach@unitedbk.org
Polly Hochman 3rdGrade Teacher–302 Phochman@unitedbk.org
Nicada Blake 3rd Grade Teacher–301 Nblake@unitedbk.org
Jermaine Daley 3rd Grade SPED Teacher–301 JDaley@unitedbk.org
Alexandra Pulgini 3rd Grade Teacher–303 Apulgini@unitedbk.org
Ruschell Goulding 4th Grade Teacher–401 Rgoulding@unitedbk.org
Miranda Lakis 4th Grade SPED Teacher–401 Mlakis@unitedbk.org
Katie Giordano 4th Grade Teacher–403 KGiordano@unitedbk.org
Samantha Sikder 4th Grade Teacher–402 Egottesman@unitedbk.org
Kimberly Welcome 5th Grade Teacher–503 KWelcome@unitedbk.org



Ariel Thompson 5th Grade Teacher–501 AThompson@unitedbk.org
Shawna Williams 5th Grade SPED Teacher –501 SWilliams@unitedbk.org
Micah Hales- Knos 5th Grade Teacher–502 MKnos@unitedbk.org
Christina Ramsay 5th Grade SPED Teacher–502 CRamsay@unitedbk.org

Instructional Staff- Middle Grades
Nayana Devadas 6th Grade SPED Humanities NDevadas@unitedbk.org
Christine Visich 6th Grade Humanities CVisich@unitedbk.org
Luis Aguilar 6th Grade Humanities Laguilar@unitedbk.org
Hannah Stark 6th Grade Math Hstark@unitedbk.org
Leah Rotkin-Ellman (Ms. Rose) 6th Grade Science Lrose@unitedbk.org
Corey Fox 6th Grade SPED M/S CFox@unitedbk.org
Megan Moskop- Toler 7th Grade SPED Humanities Mmoskoptoler@unitedbk.org
Elena Wilson 7th Grade Humanities ewilson@unitedbk.org
Rapiere Williamson 7th Grade SPED Humanities RWilliamson@unitedbk.org
Sheana Powell 7t Grade Math, Algebra spowell@unitedbk.org
Lea Kramberg 7th Grade/8th Grade SPED Math lkramberg@unitedbk.org
Darren Dempster 7th Grade Science, 5th Debate Ddempster@unitedbk.org
David Briggins 7th/ 8th Grade Humanities dbriggins@unitedbk.org
Kristen Shuart 8th Grade Math, Algebra Kshuart@unitedbk.org
Liliana Richter 8th Grade Humanities lrichter@unitedbk.org
Lisa Lowenstein 8th Grade Science, SRP llowenstein@unitedbk.org
Marilyn Sebro SETSS and Science ICT
ARTS TEAM
Stacey Gibson Music & Arts PK-1 Sgibson@unitedbk.org
Lesley Murtha Visuals Arts 2-5 lmurtha@unitedbk.org
Caryn Davidson Visual Arts 6-8 cdavidson@unitedbk.org
Todd Rolle Movement/Theater Teacher trolle@unitedbk.org
Graeme Sibirsky Music and Technology gsibirsky@unitedbk.org
Esther Gottesman Librarian Egottesman@unitedbk.org
Tracy Askew Physical Education taskew@unitedbk.org
Pheona Greaves Physical Education Pgreaves@unitedbk.org
PARAPROFESSIONALS
Yael Ronen Paraprofessional yronen@unitedbk.org
Ebony Williams Paraprofessional- Pk-2 ewilliams@unitedbk.org
Dominique Talley Paraprofessional dtalley@unitedbk.org
Jennifer Shaw Paraprofessional jshaw@unitedbk.org
Katrina Stewart Paraprofessional kstewart@unitedbk.org
Noelani Morales Paraprofessional nmorales@unitedbk.org
Kendaia Buie Paraprofessional kbuie@unitedbk.org
Lisa Harris Paraprofessional- PK01 lharris@unitedbk.org
Kadeem Gray Paraprofessional kgray@unitedbk.org
Fieg Omer Paraprofessional fomer@unitedbk.org

SBST and Related Services Staff
Dorothy Callahan Speech Therapist dcallahan@unitedbk.org
Justine Macready Occupational Therapist jmccready@unitedbk.org
Katie Pallatto Occupational Therapist kpallatto@unitedbk.org
Jen Ryan Occupational Therapist jryan@unitedbk.org
Irina Falikman SBST/School Psychologist ifalikman@unitedbk.org
Gabriel Reyes SBST/School Psychologist greyes@unitedbk.org
Scarlett Feliz SBST/Social Worker sfeliz@unitedbk.org
Alcide Laveronique Social Worker



Custodial Staff, Safety,
Anna Lopez Firewoman
Davis Munro Custodian
Carlos Reyes Custodial Engineer
Ms. Sylvestre
Ms. Williams

Safety Agent

School Aides and Recess Support
Meryl Skeete School Aide, Lunch & Recess


